AFExNAFE

ROOFTOP BAR

SNACKS MENU

11:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.



AFE*NAFE

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, chicken, parmesan slices, croutons, and Caesar dressing

FIG AND GORGONZOLA SALAD

Iberian lettuce, arugula, caramelized figs, gorgonzola cheese, walnuts and honey mustard dress-

ing

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN BOWL
Chicken with sweet and sour sauce, quinoa, mango, avocado, pickled red onion and coriander
sprouts

SEARED TUNA BOWL
Seared tuna, Madeiran couscous, beetroot, chia seeds and glazed shallots

SHRIMP SALAD
Lettuce, arugula, baby spinach, crispy shrimp, pineapple, sliced almonds, feta cheese
and herb yogurt dressing

ON BREAD

SANDWICH CLUB

STEAK «PREGO” ON BOLO DO CACO
Beef steak, lettuce, tomato, and cheese

TUNA «PREGO” ONBOLODOCACO
Tuna steak, lettuce, tomato, and caramelized onion

BLACK ANGUS BURGER (200G)
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, pickled red onion, and kimchi mayonnaise

VEGETARIAN BURGER
Chickpea patty, arugula, pickled red onion, and lemon-garlic tahini sauce

SHRIMP,GUACAMOLE AND MANGO TOAST

14,00€

16,00€

14,00€

16,00€

18,00€

14,00€
16,00€

16,00€

18,00€

14,00€

20,00€



AFE*NAFE

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT BROWNIE SERVED WITHVANILLA
ICE CREAM

«“ABADE DE PRISCOS” PUDDING
AMERICAN CHEESECAKE WITHPASSIONFRUITS REDUCTION

SELECTION OF FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT

KIDS MENU

s VEGETABLE CREAM SOUP

e SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

e GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST*

« CRISPY HAKE BITES*

« MINI BURGER ON THE PLATE*

*Served with your choice rice or french fries and salad

e CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
* FRUIT SALAD
*SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE, VANILLA OR STRAWBERRY)

Iva Incluido a taxa em vigor.

As nossas comidas podem conter vestigios de alergénios. Por favor, obtenha mais informagdes junto da nossa equipa.

9,00€

8,00€
8,00€
7,00€

4,00€
7,00€
7,00€
7,00€
7,00€

4,00€
4,00€
4,00€



