

AFE NAFE

ROOFTOP BAR

SNACKS MENU

11:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.

AFE ✕ NAFE

ROOFTOP BAR

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	14,00€
Iceberg lettuce, chicken, parmesan slices, croutons, and Caesar dressing	
FIG AND GORGONZOLA SALAD	16,00€
Iberian lettuce, arugula, caramelized figs, gorgonzola cheese, walnuts and honey mustard dressing	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN BOWL	14,00€
Chicken with sweet and sour sauce, quinoa, mango, avocado, pickled red onion and coriander sprouts	
SEARED TUNA BOWL	16,00€
Seared tuna, Madeiran couscous, beetroot, chia seeds and glazed shallots	
SHRIMP SALAD	18,00€
Lettuce, arugula, baby spinach, crispy shrimp, pineapple, sliced almonds, feta cheese and herb yogurt dressing	

ON BREAD

SANDWICH CLUB	14,00€
STEAK “PREGO” ON BOLO DO CACO	16,00€
Beef steak, lettuce, tomato, and cheese	
TUNA “PREGO” ON BOLO DO CACO	16,00€
Tuna steak, lettuce, tomato, and caramelized onion	
BLACK ANGUS BURGER (200G)	18,00€
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, pickled red onion, and kimchi mayonnaise	
VEGETARIAN BURGER	14,00€
Chickpea patty, arugula, pickled red onion, and lemon–garlic tahini sauce	
SHRIMP, GUACAMOLE AND MANGO TOAST	20,00€

AFE ✕ NAFE

ROOFTOP BAR

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT BROWNIE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	9,00€
“ABADE DE PRISCOS” PUDDING	8,00€
AMERICAN CHEESECAKE WITH PASSION FRUITS REDUCTION	8,00€
SELECTION OF FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	7,00€

KIDS MENU

• VEGETABLE CREAM SOUP	4,00€
• SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	7,00€
• GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST*	7,00€
• CRISPY HAKE BITES*	7,00€
• MINI BURGER ON THE PLATE*	7,00€

*Served with your choice rice or french fries and salad

• CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	4,00€
• FRUIT SALAD	4,00€
• SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE, VANILLA OR STRAWBERRY)	4,00€